European Trophy 2014

Classement Quilles Gros Calibres
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Nom - Prénom
GARDIES Joel

TOTY Bernard
DANELUZZO Marc
DELBREIL Thierry
PELLEGRINI Hugues
BENOIT Gérard
SINQUIN Hubert
SINQUIN Philippe
COUSIN Florent
CARRARA Alain
GENDRY Jonathan
MONGANASTE Raynald
ESTRUCH Philippe
FOULKES Peter
CHORON Serge
BOUSQUET Philippe
CIAVARELLA Yoan
NEGRE Jran-Louis
CARDO Pascal
PALOUS Joel

CROS Jerome
MATU Jean-Charles
GOSSELIN Eric
LOGELIN Clement
TRENTAZ Serge
BILLA Rudy
ANTOINE Jean-Claude
DELPECH Yves
CIAVARELLA Denis
RPOUSSALY Paul
VERDEIL Pascal
JONQUIER Frangois
WATEL Vivian
JOFFRES Nicolas
CAMBON Mallory
ESTINGOY Jean-Etienne
TYSSANDIER Jean
TOURNIER Mickael
AVOUSTIN Bertrand
TARBY Denis
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Tempsl
4,05
4,04
3,85
4,71
6,21
6,53
9,31
5,93
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8,13

10,60
6,85
5,18
8,87

11,28
6,76
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10,22
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8,41
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14,41

13,29
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18,12

10,84
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8,26
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15,01

15,67
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Pointl
98,77
61,88
90,91
74,31
72,46
68,91
48,34
50,59
51,43
55,35
51,09
48,26
28,18
13,30
44,38
35,21
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Temps2
13,00
4,32
4,67
3,98
5,37
20,16
6,37
7,51
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38,46
92,59
85,65
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22,32
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22,34
21,82
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ESPIE Laurent
WEBER Reml
MARQUIE DIdier
TOURNIER Richard
PERIOT David
TAFELSKI Georges

PREVITAL Jean-Christophe

HYGONNET Jeam-Michel
SIGAL Daniel
MARCHAL Cedric
MAYER Jean-Marc
WESOLOWSKI Michel
NICOLAS Vincent
DURAND Brigitte
NIESS Thomas
GAUSSENS Yves
NICOLAS Jean-Marc
ROQUES Marc-Andre
DONADILLE Jean-Marie
BRYKSA Alain
CORTES Jean-Marc
MAYNADIER Thierry
DAOUST Constance
BENTEBIBEI Sara
CHORON Guillaume
ESCALIER Serge
GUILLOU Pierre-Jean
NOUYRIGAT Pierre
OUDINA Ludivine
ZALESKI Alfred
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7,42
14,97
17,49
18,61

7,46
12,52
12,76
18,36
11,44

7,42
15,40
12,88
13,81
15,08
15,40
15,88
11,44
13,06
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7,60
15,06
12,40
44,19
10,45
12,23
33,74

8,74
17,09
14,53
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14,29
20,11
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19,59
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7,05
11,75
12,13
24,69

8,71
19,46
12,17
19,05
11,00

8,70
13,92
18,68
14,66
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11,03
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14,41
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9,36
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18,45
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